
 

 
Elisabethenverein St. Josef Elm 

 
Termine - Strickkreis 

im Haus der Begegnung 2 0 2 6 
 

 

 
 

Januar 

06.01.2026 
 

13.01.2026 
 

20.01.2026 
 

27.01.2026 
 

 

15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr  
 

15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr  
 

15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr  
 

15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr  
 

 

Stricken 
 

Stricken 
 

Stricken 
 

Stricken 

Februar 

03.02.2026 
 

24.02.2026 
 

 

15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr  
 

15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr  
 

 

Stricken 
 

Stricken 
 

März 

03.03.2026 
 

10.03.2026 
 

17.03.2026 
 

24.03.2026 
 

 

15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr  
 

15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr  
 

15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr  
 

15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr  
 

 

Stricken 
 

Stricken 
 

Stricken 
 

Stricken 
 

April 

21.04.2026 
 

28.04.2026 
 

 

15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr  
 

15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr  
 

 

Stricken 
 

Stricken 
 

Mai 

12.05.2026 
 

19.05.2026 
 

26.05.2026 
 

 

15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr  
 

15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr  
 

15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr  
 

 

Stricken 
 

Stricken 
 

Stricken 
 

  



 

 
Elisabethenverein St. Josef Elm 

 
Termine - Strickkreis 

im Haus der Begegnung 2 0 2 6 
 

 

 
 

Juni 

02.06.2026 
 

09.06.2026 
 

16.06.2026 
 

23.06.2026 
 

 

15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr 
 

15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr  
 

15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr  
 

15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr  
 

 

Stricken 
 

Stricken 
 

Stricken 
 

Stricken 

September 

01.09.2026 
 

08.09.2026 
 

15.09.2026 
 

22.09.2026 
 

29.09.2026 

 

15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr  
 

15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr  
 

15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr  
 

15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr  
 

15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr 

 

Stricken 
 

Stricken 
 

Stricken 
 

Stricken 
 

Stricken 
 

Oktober 

06.10.2026 
 

13.10.2026 
 

20.10.2026 
 

27.10.2026 
 

 

15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr  
 

15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr  
 

15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr  
 

15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr  
 

 

Stricken 
 

Stricken 
 

Stricken 
 

Stricken 
 

November 

03.11.2026 
 

10.11.2026 
 

17.11.2026 
 

24.11.2026 
 

 

15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr  
 

15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr  
 

15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr  
 

15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr  
 

 

Stricken 
 

Stricken 
 

Stricken 
 

Stricken 

Dezember 

01.12.2026 
 

 

15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr  
 

 

Stricken 
 

 


