



Elisabethenverein St. Josef Elm

Termine - Strickkreis
im Haus der Begegnung 2 0 2 6



Januar		
06.01.2026	15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr	Stricken
13.01.2026	15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr	Stricken
20.01.2026	15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr	Stricken
27.01.2026	15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr	Stricken
Februar		
03.02.2026	15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr	Stricken
24.02.2026	15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr	Stricken
März		
03.03.2026	15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr	Stricken
10.03.2026	15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr	Stricken
17.03.2026	15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr	Stricken
24.03.2026	15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr	Stricken
April		
21.04.2026	15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr	Stricken
28.04.2026	15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr	Stricken
Mai		
12.05.2026	15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr	Stricken
19.05.2026	15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr	Stricken
26.05.2026	15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr	Stricken



Elisabethenverein St. Josef Elm

Termine - Strickkreis
im Haus der Begegnung 2 0 2 6



Juni		
02.06.2026	15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr	Stricken
09.06.2026	15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr	Stricken
16.06.2026	15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr	Stricken
23.06.2026	15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr	Stricken
September		
01.09.2026	15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr	Stricken
08.09.2026	15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr	Stricken
15.09.2026	15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr	Stricken
22.09.2026	15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr	Stricken
29.09.2026	15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr	Stricken
Oktober		
06.10.2026	15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr	Stricken
13.10.2026	15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr	Stricken
20.10.2026	15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr	Stricken
27.10.2026	15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr	Stricken
November		
03.11.2026	15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr	Stricken
10.11.2026	15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr	Stricken
17.11.2026	15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr	Stricken
24.11.2026	15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr	Stricken
Dezember		
01.12.2026	15.00 Uhr bis 17.00 Uhr	Stricken